
110064
POWER PROJECT WORK

M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES
C.l94 PHASE:l MAYAPURT |NDL.AREA NEW DELHI
POWER PROJEC'I WORK
Salary / Wages Bcgister for the month ot SeDtember, 2024

Firm PF Number DL-CP[14-29942

Firm ESIC Number 1'1 000445630001 001

Page No. : 1

S.No.

lD#

Park!lals

EmFl(yee Name
F/H .hne
Desi:n rtion
P.F. l|'nter U.A.N-
InsuraEe lumber D.O.J.

Salary / Wage
Rate

BASIC SPLALL
H.R.A. OTH.ALL
CONVEY CCA
WASH MEDICAL
D.Wage Total

Attendance

w.D. s.L.
H.D. C.H.
c.L. w.P.
E.L. P.D.

OT.HR

Earnings

BASIC SPLALL ARREAR
H.R.A. OTH,ALL MISC2
CONVEY CCA I\,1ISC3

WASH MEDICAL INCEN
D.Wage OT.AMT Total

Deductions

FPF \/DF
E.S.|.C. I.TAX
ADVAN.

LWFEE Tolal

Employer
Share

Pension

Difference
E.S.t.C.

LWFER

::_:i::_
Net

payment
Signature

with
Revenue
Stamp

1

TES1013

RAHUL

MADAN COPAL
SUPERYFF

1014613- 01 22t11t2021

25000 0

00
00
00

0.00 25000

15.00 0.00

2.00 0.00

0.00 13.00

0.00 17,00
0.00

14167 0 0
000
000
000
0 0 14167

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00 14167.00

TES1015

GANTSH
ARJUN:] NGH

HELPEF

111550.1-,8 22t11t2021

17500 0

00
00
00

0.00 17500

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 30.00
0.00 0.00
0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00 0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00
3

TES1016

RAI\,,] BAE -
BHIKHA:I
HELPEF

1014543r0f 22/11t2021

17500 0

00
00
00

0.00 17500

2.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00 28.00
0.00 2.oo
0.00

1167 0 0
000
000
000
0 0 1167

0

0

0

9.00

0

0.00 9.00

0

0

37.93

0.00

37.93 1158.00
i(.reu>

TES1017

HUtsIN

SADHU Lq\4
LINE MPH

2214452*.3 2211t2021

21215 0

00
00
00

0.00 21215

1 1.00 0.00
2.00 0.00
0.00 17.00

0.00 13.00

0.00

9193 0 0

000
000
000
0 0 9193

0

0

0

0.00
0

0,00 0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0,00 9193.00

>ftreu1
A[/lT RAl.l
SH VISFHA DEV RAM

LINE MAI{

11148987 01t07t2023

21215 0

00
00
00

0.00 212'15

19.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
0.00 8.00
0.00 22.00
0.00

15558 0 0
000
000
000
0 0 15558

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00 15558.00
)(r,>

GHANSH|.lM PANDIT
SH LAKSHT'AN PANDIT
HELPEF

111570i528 01t07t2023

17500 0

00
00
00

0.00 17500

8.00 0.00

1.00 0.00

0.00 21.00

0.00 9.00
0.00

5250 0 0

000
000
000
0 0 5250

0

0

40.00

0

40.00

0

0.00

0

0

170-63

0.00

170.63 5210.00
+(rrrt

SH SANT F.A[1

HELPEF

111626&t5i o1t07/2023

17500 0

00
00
00

0.00 17500

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 30.00
0.00 0.00
0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00
0

0.00 0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

18.10.2024
RN-134917



M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES
.C-194 PHASE II MAYAPURI INDL.AREA NEW DELHI 110064

POWER PROJECT WOE(
Salary / Wages RegisEr tor the month of September, 2024

POWER PROJECT WORK
Firm PF Number DL-CPM-29942

Firm ESIC Number 1 1000445630001001

No.:2

S.No.

lD#

Particulars

Employee Nlme
F/H Name
Designation

P.F. Number U.A.N.
InsuranceNr.rrber D.O.J.

Salary / Wage
Rate

BASIC SPLALL
H.B.A. OTH.ALL
CONVEY CCA
WASH IVIEDICAL

D.Wage Total

Attendance

W.D. S.L.

H.D. C.H.

c.L. w.P.
E.L. P.D.

OT.HR

Earnings

BASIC SPLALL ARREAR
H.B.A. OTH.ALL MISC2
CONVEY CCA I\,lISC3

WASH MEDICAL INCEN
D.Wage OT.AI\,IT Total

Deductions

FPF

E.S.|.C. |.TAX
ADVAN.

LWFEE Tota|

Employer
Share

Pension
Diflerence

E.S.t.C.

LWFER

Net
paymenr

Signature
with

Revenue
Stamp

ANIL KUIV]AR

SH RAJA RAM

SUPERVISOR
DL-CPM-29942/rt213 100543117027

2210097391 01t17t2023

21215 0

00
00
00

0.00 21215

17.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
0.00 10.00

0.00 20.00
0.00

14143 0 0

000
000
000
0 0 14'143

'| 6S7

107.00

0

0.00 1804.00

0

0

1178

519

459.65
0.00

2156.65 12339.00

Xlq
SANJEEV

SH

01/08t2023

25000 0

00
00
00

0.00 25000

25.00 0.00
5.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 30.00
0.00

25000 0 0

000
000
000
0 0 25000

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00 25000.00

YN">
1 HINKU KUMAR

SH

011oal2023

28000 0

00
00
00

0.00 28000

25.00 0.00
5.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 30.00
0.00

28000 0 0
000
000
000
0 0 28000

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00 28000.00
t'rrro

RAMAJATAN Pf S'.1AN
PALATAN PASWAN

1115106704 01toat2023

2t215 0

00
00
00

0.00 21215

20.00 0.00

4.00 0.00
0.00 6.00

0.00 24.00
0.00

16972 0 0

000
000
000
0 0 .t6972

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00 0.00

0

0

0.00
0.00

0.00 16972.00
+/a'rr)

AtvltT

,OM 

PRAKASH

1014:]16788 01t08t2023

17500 0

00
00
00

0.00 17500

s.00 0.00
1.00 0.00
0.00 20.00

0.00 10.00

0.00

5833 0 0

000
000
000
0 0 5833

0

0

0

44.00

0

0.00 44.00

0

0

189.57

0.00
'189.57 5789.00

#+rL)
VISHAL

CHHEDI LAL

1116284431 01/0812023

17500 0

00
00
00

0.00 17500

2.OO 0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 28.00

0,00 2.00
0.00

1167 0 0

000
000
000
0 0 1'167

0

0

0

9.00

0

0.00 9.00

0

0

37.93
0.00

37.93 't1s8.00
+(trq

14 INDERJEET SltlGH
HARIBAKS SINGH

1113432359 16t09t2023

22000 0

00
00
00

0.00 22000

18.00 0.00

s.00 0.00

0.00 9.00

0.00 2'1.00

0.00

15400 0 0

000
000
000
0 0 15400

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00 0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00 15400.00

*(Fu2

18.10.2024
RN-134917



M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES - 
.)

, C-194 PHASE II MAYAPURI INDL.ABEA NEW DELHI 110064' POWER PROJECT WORK POWER PROJECT WORK Firm PF Number OL-CPN,,I-29942

Salary / Wages Register for the month of September.2024 Firm Eslc Number 11000445630001001

Page

S.No.

tD#

P-ticulars

Ernaloyee Name
F'H Name
Designation
P.F Number U.A.N.
lEslranceNumber D.O.J.

Salary / Wage
Bate

BASIC SPLALL
H.R.A. OTH-ALL
CONVEY CCA
WASH MEDICAL
D.Wage Total

Attendance

w.D. S.L.
H.D. C.H.
c.L. w.P.
E.L. P.D.

OT.HR

Earnings

BASIC SPLALL ARREAR
H.R.A. OTH.ALL MISC2
CoNVEY CCA t\,flsc3
WASH IV]EDICAL INCEN
D.Wage OT.AltlT Total

Deductions

E.P.F. V.P.F.
E.S.|.C. LTAX
ADVAN.

LWFEE Total

Employer
Share

Pension

Dillerence
E.S.t.C.

LWFER

rge No. :

Net
paymenl

Signature
with

Revenue
Stamp

SITA RAIVI SINGH
LINE M.\N

01/03t2024

23000 0

00
00
00

0.00 23000

4.00

0.00
0.00 26.00
0.00 4.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
3067 0 0

000
000
000
0 0 3067

0

0.00

0

0.00 0.00

0

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00 3067.00

)(Nrz
RAM PARKASH
SUPERVISOR

01t04t2024

21500 0

00
00
00

0.00 21500

.00022.00

5.00 0.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 27.00
0.00

19350 0 0
000
000
000
0 0 19350

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00 19350.00

7(ryr,-t

01t04/2023

SURAJ
PRADE:P KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
OFFICE EXC.

22000 0

00
00
00

0.00 22000

0.00 10.00

0.00 20.00
0.00

17.00

3.00
0.00
0.00

14667 0 0
000
000
000
0 0 14667

0

0-00

0

0.00 0.00

0

0 0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00 '14667.00
|(7r>

1

SHRVA { RAI\4

H ELPER

'1116454040 2Z07/2024

17500 0

00
00
00

0.00 17500

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 30.00
0.00 0.00
0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

0

0.00
0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

P
LAL SII-GH
HELPER

111645.023 2210712024

17500 0

00
00
00

0.00 17s00

2.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 28.00
0.00 2.00
0.00

16700
000
000
000
0 0 1167

0

0

0

9.00
0

0.00 9.00

0

0

37.93

0.00

1 158.00
X.rta

ANKI-
SUBFA:lH
SAFEIJ SUPERVISOR
DL-CPV-2994210221 102106365867

01t07t2024

30000 0

00
00
00

0.00 30000

25.00 0.00
5.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 30.00
0.00

30000 0 0
000
000
000
0 0 30000

1800

0.00

0

0.00

0

0

1800-00

1250

550

0.00

0.00

1800.00 28200.00
Ytr';

21

01lo7/2024

SAUFIABH RAWAT
SHOHF.{ LAL RAWAT
SUPER./ISOR

0

0

0

0

0

0

2s000

0
0.00 25000

25.00 0.00
5.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 30.00
0.00

25000 0 0
000
000
000
0 0 25000

0

0.00
0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00 25000.00
rfury

18.10.2024
RN-134917



M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES 
,1

C-.I94 PHASE II MAYAPURI I\DL.AREA NEW DELHI .I10064
POWER PROJECTWORK powER PROJECT WORK
Salary / Wages Register fB. the month ot September. 2024

Firm PF Number DL-CPMI-29942
Firm ESIC Number 1 1 000445630001 001

S-No.

tD#

Parliculars

Employee Nane
F/H Name
Designation
P.F. Number L|.A.N.
InsuranceNunbet E.O.J.

Salary/ Wage
Rate

BASIC SPLALL
H.R.A. OTH.ALL
CONVEY CCA
WASH MEDICAL
D.Wage Total

Atlendance

w.D. S.L.
H.D. C.H.
c.L. w.P.
E-1. P.D.

OT.HR

Earnings

BASIC SPLALL ARREAR
H.R.A. OTH.ALL I\4ISC2

ooNVEY CCA ivflsc3
WASH MEDICAL INCEN
D.Wage OT.AI\,,|T Total

Deductions

E.P.F. V.P.F.
E-S.|.C. |.IAX
ADVAN.

LWFEE Total

Employer
Share

Pension

Difference
E.S.t.C.

LWFER

rge No. : 4

Net
payment

Signalure
with

Revenue
Stamp

PARN/OD KUAMR
SUPERVISOR

01t07/2024

23000 0

00
00
00

0.00 23000

20.00 0.00
4.00 0.00
0.00 6.00
0.00 24.00
0.00

18400 o j-
000
000
000
0 0 t84oo

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00
0.00

0.00 18400.00

lf

lv|U^Eon \U|V|AFl

RAM NARYAN
LINE MAN

)1/07/2024

21 254 0

0 0

0 0
0 0

0.00 21254

21.00

4.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
5.00

0.00 25.00
0.00

17712 0 o
000
000
000
0 0 17112

0
0.00

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00 17712-00
24

RAI,4 BABU
LINE MAN

-,t /07/2024

21254 0

00
00
00

0.00 21254

22.00 0.00
4.00 0.00
0.00 4.00
0.00 26.00
0.00

18420 0 o
000
000
000
0 0 18420

0
0.00

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00
0.00 18420.00

2a SURAJ KUIVAR

RAI\4 BABU
LINE [/AN

:1t07t2024

21500 0

00
00
00

0.00 21500

16.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
0.00 1 1.00

0.00 19.00

0.00

13617 0 0
000
000
000
0 0 13617

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00 13617.00
)(+ra

SHIV KUMAR
HELPER

1116414268 15t07t2024

17494 0

00
00
00

0.00 174s4

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 30.00
0.00 0.00
0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.002i t'UHENIJEH SINGH
HARBIR SINGH
HELPER

1116414556 C'/0712024

17494 0

00
00
00

0.00 17494

19.00 0.00
4.00 0.00
0.00 7.00
0.00 23.00
0.00

13412 0 0
000
000
000
0 0 13412

0
101.00

0

0.00

0

0

101.00

0

0

435.89

0.00
las.89 13311.00

>(ryv
DEVRAJ

HELPER

1116414s8'l o'107t2C124

17494 0

00
00
00

0.00 17494

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00 30.00
0.00 0.00
0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00
0.00

0.00 0,00

18.10.2024
RN-134917



^^M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES
- c-tgc pHAsE ll t\rAYAPuRl INDL.AREA NEw DELHI 110064 FirmpFNumber DL-cpM-2ss42

POWER PROJECT \IrtORK POWER PROJECTWORK Firm ES|C Numbe. 1 1000445630001001

Salary / Wages Register lor the month ol September, 2024 page No. , 5

|.
ii

,r
t{

rt
'Ji.

S.No.

tD#

Particulars

Employ€ Name
F,'H NafiE
Designaton
P.F- Nunber U.A.N.

InsuranceNumber D.O.J.

salary / wage
Rate

EASIC SPLALL

H.R.A. OTH.ALL
CONVEY CCA

WASH I\,IEDICAL

D.Wage Total

Attendance

w.D. s.L.
H.D. C.H.

c.L. w.P.

OT.HR

Earnings

BASIC SPLALL ARREAR

H.R.A. OTH.ALL l\,1lSC2

CONVEY CCA MISC3

WASH MEDICAL INCEN

D.Wage OT.AMT Total

Deductions

E.P.F. V.P.F-

E.S.|.C. |.TAX
ADVAN.

LWFEE Total

Employel
Share

Pension

Ditference
E.S.l.C.

LWFER

Net
payment

Signature
with

Revenue
Stamp

29 VIJAY KUMAR

MAI.ADEV DAS

HELfER

1fie438798 240812024

17494 0

00
00
00

0.00 17494

25.00 0.00

5.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 30.00

0.00

17494 0 0

000
000
000
0 0 17494

0
't32.00

0

0.00 132.00

0

0

0

0

568.56
0.00

568.56 17362.00
2(ro

30 CHLLHAIDAS
RAM DEV DAS

HELPER

1116469843 220a12024

17494 0

00
00
00

0.00 17494

25.00 0.00

5.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 30.00

0.00

17494 0 0

000
000
000
0 0 17494

0
'132.00

0

0.00

0

0

132.00

0

0

568.56
0.00

'17362.00 Yrrr>
DHARAMBIR
SAT PARKASH
HELPER

1115098994 22/0a12024

17494 0

00
00
00

0.00 17494

22.OO 0.00
4.00 0.00

0.00 4.00

0.00 26.00
0.00

15161 0 0

000
000
000
0 0 15161

0

114.00
0

0.00

0

0

114.00

0
0

492.73

0.00
492.73 15047.00

)(fto
Total

376811 0 0

000
000
000
0 0 376811

3497

637.00
0

0.00

0

0

4194.00

2428

106S

2999.38

0.0c

6496.3€ 372617.OO

18.10.2024
RN-134917


